BOOM-FIXED (01) Linear Fixtures - Suspended
© 2022 Q-Tran Inc. All rights reserved | 155 Hill St. Milford, CT 06460 | 203-367-8777 | sales@q-tran.com | www.q-tran.com Specification subject to change. Rev-09-15-22
• Impactful fixture profile available in 4’, 6’, 8’ and 12' lengths
• Direct/indirect fixture provides primary illumination
• Decorative panels and end caps match any interior
• Highly efficient static white light engines installed for optimal light output
• Variety of uplight optics allow for flexibility in design
ASSEMBLED FIXTURE DETAILS - Part Number Builder

3.55” 3.55”
.25”
Order Examples
1. BOOM01-SN-2C-ST-ST-FT-BL-CL-MATCH-48"
2. BOOM01-DOWN-SW-6.0HE-30-NA-DF
3. BOOM01-UP-SW-6.0HE-30-170D
4. SK-SF-RD-5"-WH-TB-36", SK-NF-RD-5"-WH-TB-36"
1. BOOM01-SN-2C-ST-ST-FT-BL-CL-MATCH-72"
2. BOOM01-DOWN-SW-6.0HE-30-NA-DF
3. BOOM01-UP-SW-6.0HE-30-170D
4. SK-SF-RD-5"-WH-TB-36", SK-NF-RD-5"-WH-TB-36"
1
2
2
3
3
4 4
44
48"
72"
48" between suspension points
72" between suspension points
45.5" between end caps
69.5" between end caps
44" uplight
68" uplight
1.25"1.25"
1.25" 1.25"
2.5"
2.5" 2.5"
2.5"44" downlight
68" downlight
36"36"
BOOM ORDERING PROCESS
Specify assembled fixture details
Specify downlight
Specify uplight
Specify suspension kit(s)
1
2
3
4
36" 36"
BOOM-FIXED (01) Linear Fixtures - Suspended
© 2022 Q-Tran Inc. All rights reserved | 155 Hill St. Milford, CT 06460 | 203-367-8777 | sales@q-tran.com | www.q-tran.com Specification subject to change. Rev-09-15-22
Order Examples
1. BOOM01-SN-2C-ST-ST-FT-BL-CL-MATCH-96"
2. BOOM01-DOWN-SW-6.0HE-30-NA-DF
3. BOOM01-UP-SW-6.0HE-30-170D
4. SK-SF-RD-5"-WH-TB-36", SK-NF-RD-5"-WH-TB-36"
1. BOOM01-SN-2C-ST-ST-FT-BL-CL-MATCH-144"
2. BOOM01-DOWN-SW-6.0HE-30-NA-DF
3. BOOM01-UP-SW-6.0HE-30-170D
4. SK-SF-RD-5"-WH-TB-36", SK-NF-RD-5"-WH-TB-36"
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
4
4
96"
144"
96" between suspension points
144" between suspension points
93.5" between end caps
141.5" between end caps
92" uplight
140" uplight
1.25"1.25"
1.25" 1.25"
2.5"
2.5" 2.5"
2.5"
36"
36"36"
36"
92" downlight
140" downlight
BOOM ORDERING PROCESS
Specify assembled fixture details
Specify downlight